
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

A B C D E F G H K L N O P Q R S T U V W X

 

Player
Attend  

%
Games 
Played Won Lost Tied Wins

Win 
%

Avg 
Plyr

Avg 
Opp

Avg 
Sprd Player

Cumulative 

Rating
2019 

Rating
Rating 

+ / - Bingos
Bingo 
Avg

High 
Game

High 
Play Word Player

Aaron F 100% 27 19 8 0 19.0 .704 390 343 47 Aaron F 1687 1891 204 41 1.52 504 96 SERVILE Aaron F
Bill S 80% 18 10 8 0 10.0 .556 358 390 -33 Bill S 1551 1403 -148 20 1.11 449 82 REWARMING Bill S
Christine H 20% 4 3 1 0 3.0 .750 337 317 21 Christine H 1295 1878 583 1 .25 362 63 STEADIER Christine H
David Gib 80% 18 17 1 0 17.0 .944 467 296 171 David Gib 2508 2699 191 41 2.28 577 113 BULKHEAD David Gib
Deb L 20% 5 0 3 0 0.0 .000 181 201 -20 Deb L 1075 140 -935 1 .20 324 70 SHUDDERS Deb L
Donna E 40% 9 5 4 0 5.0 .556 432 379 53 Donna E 1801 1649 -152 21 2.33 555 90 OXHERDS Donna E
D Pedroza 80% 15 9 6 0 9.0 .600 357 334 23 D Pedroza 849 1602 753 18 1.20 444 97 SQUARED D Pedroza
Glenn E 40% 7 3 4 0 3.0 .429 361 391 -30 Glenn E 1501 1158 -343 8 1.14 467 83 CARGOES Glenn E 
Jacob C 100% 24 14 10 0 14.0 .583 388 354 34 Jacob C 1532 1624 92 34 1.42 547 107 EQUATOR Jacob C
Jay J 80% 15 5 10 0 5.0 .333 353 374 -21 Jay J 1142 978 -164 11 .73 469 98 GRIEVERS Jay J
Leslie B 80% 16 5 11 0 5.0 .313 305 369 -64 Leslie B 969 802 -167 6 .38 459 86 BARITONE Leslie B
Mark S 100% 25 14 11 0 14.0 .560 400 370 30 Mark S 2007 1580 -427 38 1.52 608 97 PICKLES Mark S
Mike B 80% 11 2 9 0 2.0 .182 310 368 -58 Mike B 1078 559 -519 3 .27 377 77 spitoons* Mike B
Mike L 60% 12 3 9 0 3.0 .250 316 395 -79 Mike L 709 658 -51 4 .33 399 77 HOOKERS Mike L
Ruchi G 80% 20 13 7 0 13.0 .650 378 345 33 Ruchi G 1767 1745 -22 27 1.35 476 95 WARBLERS Ruchi G
Trish H 60% 14 4 10 0 4.0 .286 349 395 -46 Trish H 1219 830 -389 11 .79 418 86 HAIRNETS Trish H
Others (4) 100% 50 18 32 0 18.0 .360 314 375 -61 Others (4) 632 913 281 26 .52 432 95 HEARING Others (4)

Player
Attend  

%
Games 
Played Won Lost Tied Wins

Win 
%

Avg 
Plyr

Avg 
Opp

Avg 
Sprd Player

Cumulative 

Rating
2019 

Rating
Rating 

+ / - Bingos
Bingo 
Avg

High 
Game

High 
Play Word Player

KEY: Player = active players this year; Others = combined stats of players who have not established a Club Rating; Att % = percentage of Club Sundays 
attended; Games Played = games played; Won = games won; Lost = games lost; Tied = games tied; Wins = wins (tie = .5 win); Win % = winning percentage; 
Avg Plyr = average score of player; Avg Opp = average score of opponents; Avg Sprd  = average point spread; Cumulative Rating =  player's total games; 
formula: (winning percentage x 2000) + (average spread x 2) + ( scoring average);  2019 Rating =  formula: (2019 winning percentage x 2000) + (2019 average 
spread x 2) + (2019 scoring average); Rating + / - = 2019 Club Rating compared to Cumulative Club Rating; Bingos = # of bingos; Bingo Avg = average # 
bingos per game; Hi Game = high game; Hi Play and Word = highest scoring WORD (phoney*)

Asheville Scrabble Club
Club Sundays- 5 2019 Stats as of 2/10/19
High Attendance- 100%
Player(s)-  Multiple Not most recent Sunday date? Refresh browser (top circle arrow)


