	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	K	L	N	0	Р	Q	R	S	Т	U	V	W	Χ
1		Asheville Scrabble Club																			
2	Club Sunda	ys- 5					2019 Stats as of 2/10/19														
3	High Attend	lance- 1	00%																		
4	Player(s)-	Multiple					Not most recent Sunday date? Refresh browser (top circle arrow)														
		Attend						Win	Avg	Avg	A			2019	Rating		Dings	I II aab	11:		
5	Plaver	%		Won	Lost	Tied	Wins	%	Plvr		_	Player	Cumulative Rating	Rating	+/-	Bingos	Bingo Ava	_	_	Word	Player
6	Aaron F	100%	27	19	8	0	19.0	.704	390	343	47	Aaron F	1687	1891	204	41	1.52	504		SERVILE	Aaron F
-	Bill S	80%	18	10	8	0	10.0	.556	358	390	-33	Bill S	1551	1403	-148	20	1.11	449		REWARMING	
10	Christine H		4	3	1	0	3.0	.750	337	317	21	Christine H	1295	1878	583	1	.25	362	63	STEADIER	Christine H
11	David Gib	80%	18	17	1	0	17.0	.944	467	296	171	David Gib	2508	2699	191	41	2.28	577		BULKHEAD	David Gib
12	Deb L	20%	5	0	3	0	0.0	.000	181	201	-20	Deb L	1075	140	-935	1	.20	324	70	SHUDDERS	Deb L
13	Donna E	40%	9	5	4	0	5.0	.556	432	379	53	Donna E	1801	1649	-152	21	2.33	555	90	OXHERDS	Donna E
14	D Pedroza	80%	15	9	6	0	9.0	.600	357	334	23	D Pedroza	849	1602	753	18	1.20	444	97	SQUARED	D Pedroza
16	Glenn E	40%	7	3	4	0	3.0	.429	361	391	-30	Glenn E	1501	1158	-343	8	1.14	467	83	CARGOES	Glenn E
17	Jacob C	100%	24	14	10	0	14.0	.583	388	354	34	Jacob C	1532	1624	92	34	1.42	547	107	EQUATOR	Jacob C
18	Jay J	80%	15	5	10	0	5.0	.333	353	374	-21	Jay J	1142	978	-164	11	.73	469	98	GRIEVERS	Jay J
19	Leslie B	80%	16	5	11	0	5.0	.313	305	369	-64	Leslie B	969	802	-167	6	.38	459	86	BARITONE	Leslie B
20	Mark S	100%	25	14	11	0	14.0	.560	400	370	30	Mark S	2007	1580	-427	38	1.52	608	97	PICKLES	Mark S
21	Mike B	80%	11	2	9	0	2.0	.182	310	368	-58	Mike B	1078	559	-519	3	.27	377	77	spitoons*	Mike B
22	Mike L	60%	12	3	9	0	3.0	.250	316	395	-79	Mike L	709	658	-51	4	.33	399	77	HOOKERS	Mike L
25	Ruchi G	80%	20	13	7	0	13.0	.650	378	345	33	Ruchi G	1767	1745	-22	27	1.35	476	95	WARBLERS	Ruchi G
26	Trish H	60%	14	4	10	0	4.0	.286	349	395	-46	Trish H	1219	830	-389	11	.79	418	86	HAIRNETS	Trish H
27	Others (4)	100%	50	18	32	0	18.0	.360	314	375	-61	Others (4)	632	913	281	26	.52	432	95	HEARING	Others (4)
		· ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·	145					· ·						· ·		
20	Diagon	Attend	Games	Mer	1	Tiert	Mina	Win	Avg	Avg	_	Diagram	Cumulative	2019	Rating	D:	Bingo	_	_	Mond	Diaver
	Player	%					Wins	<u>%</u>	Plyr			Player		Rating	+/-	Bingos			_	Word	Player

29 KEY: Player = active players this year; Others = combined stats of players who have not established a Club Rating; Att % = percentage of Club Sundays attended; Games Played = games played; Won = games won; Lost = games lost; Tied = games tied; Wins = wins (tie = .5 win); Win % = winning percentage; 31 Avg Plyr = average score of player; Avg Opp = average score of opponents; Avg Sprd = average point spread; Cumulative Rating = player's total games; 32 formula: (winning percentage x 2000) + (average spread x 2) + (scoring average); 2019 Rating = formula: (2019 winning percentage x 2000) + (2019 average spread x 2) + (2019 scoring average); Rating + / - = 2019 Club Rating compared to Cumulative Club Rating; Bingos = # of bingos; Bingo Avg = average # bingos per game; **Hi Game** = high game; **Hi Play and Word** = highest scoring WORD (phoney*)

33